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Position

Principal - Prado View Elem
Asst. Principal, Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher - Prado View
Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Res Spec/T Track Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher - Prado View
Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc-Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View
Teacher T Track

Teacher T Track

Teacher - Prado View

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Asst. Principal Coronita

Home Teacher

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Total Wages

$141,718
$140,065
$113,893
$111,372
$110,272
$109,880
$109,414
$107,701
$106,332
$102,665
$102,128
$101,371
$99,899
$98,803
$98,727
$98,625
$98,568
$98,518
$98,145
$98,086
$97,191
$94,989
$94,675
$94,475
$93,636
$93,270
$92,389
$89,184
$88,834
$88,352
$79,052



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

Teacher T Track

Teacher/Sh/Sdc Pals Prado View
Head Custodian |
Teacher/Sh/Sdc-Prado View
School Secretary I

Custodian

Unit Lead |

Library Clerk

Para educator-Special Education

Clerk Typist |l

Clerk Typist |l
Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education

Para educator-Special Education

Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Health Clerk

Clerk Typist I

Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education

Para educator-Special Education

Para educator/Bilingual
Para educator-Special Education

Para educator/Academic

Para educator/Special
Education, Para
educator/Special
Education

Para educator Sub
Perm Employee

Inst Asst Sub-Perm
Employee

Clerk Typist-Substitute

Inst Asst Sub-Perm
Employee

Para educator-Special
Education, Para
educator - Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

$78,900
$74,277
$60,315
$59,522
$56,207
$46,343
$33,368
$31,724
$25,520

$24,301

$23,854
$21,483
$21,461
$21,256

$19,600
$18,306
$18,248
$17,327
$16,370

$16,227
$15,552
$12,711
$11,948

$11,421
$11,058
$10,616



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Clerk Typist I

Para Ed-Classroom Rsp
Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary
Prado View Elementary

Prado View Elementary

$10,064
$9,495
$7,417
$7,231
$7,210
$7,141
$5,376
$5,169
$4,853
$4,684
$4,082
$2,916
$2,887
$1,586
$975



