	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Prado View Elem		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$141,718
2.	Asst. Principal, Prado View	Asst. Principal Coronita	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$140,065
3.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$113,893
4.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$111,372
5.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$110,272
6.	Teacher - Prado View	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$109,880
7.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$109,414
8.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$107,701
9.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$106,332
10.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$102,665
11.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$102,128
12.	Res Spec/T Track Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$101,371
13.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$99,899
14.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,803
15.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,727
16.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,625
17.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,568
18.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,518
19.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,145
20.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$98,086
21.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$97,191
22.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$94,989
23.	Teacher/Nsh/Sdc-Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$94,675
24.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$94,475
25.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$93,636
26.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$93,270
27.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$92,389
28.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$89,184
29.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$88,834
30.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$88,352
31.	Teacher - Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$79,052

32.	Teacher T Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$78,900
33.	Teacher/Sh/Sdc Pals Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$74,277
34.	Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$60,315
35.	Teacher/Sh/Sdc-Prado View		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$59,522
36.	School Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$56,207
37.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$46,343
38.	Unit Lead I		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$33,368
39.	Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$31,724
40.	Para educator-Special Education	Para educator/Special Education, Para educator/Special Education	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$25,520
41.	Clerk Typist II	Para educator Sub Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$24,301
42.	Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$23,854
43.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$21,483
44.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$21,461
45.	Para educator-Special Education	Inst Asst Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$21,256
46.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$19,600
47.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$18,306
48.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$18,248
49.	Health Clerk	Clerk Typist-Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$17,327
50.	Clerk Typist II	Inst Asst Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$16,370
51.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$16,227
52.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$15,552
53.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$12,711
54.	Para educator-Special Education	Para educator-Special Education, Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$11,948
55.	Para educator/Bilingual		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$11,421
56.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$11,058
57.	Para educator/Academic		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$10,616

58.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$10,064
59.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$9,495
60.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$7,417
61.	Clerk Typist II	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$7,231
62.	Para Ed-Classroom Rsp		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$7,210
63.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$7,141
64.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$5,376
65.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$5,169
66.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$4,853
67.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$4,684
68.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$4,082
69.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$2,916
70.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$2,887
71.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$1,586
72.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Prado View Elementary	\$975